
TERM SUB-TERM LOCATION FACULTY SUBJ CRSE # COURSE TITLE CRN EMAIL Due Date Received
201110 1 LEE Ambrose, Martha AML 2010 LIT OF THE US I TO 1860 10496 mambrose@edison.edu 11/30/10 X
201110 A LEE Ausman, Jason EMS 2671 PARAMEDIC I 12177 jaausman@edison.edu
201110 1 EOL Babcock, James ISM 3004 INFORMATION RESOURCES/MGMT 12498 jbabcock1@edison.edu 11/21/10 X
201110 1 CHA Barrett, Kristine EMS 2656 PARAMEDIC INTERNSHIP III 11308 kgbarrett@edison.edu
201110 B LEE Bogar, Catherine NUR 2310 PEDIATRIC NURSING CONCEPTS 11061 cmbogar@edison.edu 11/30/10 X
201110 1 LEE Bugger, Leroy ACG 3024 ACCTG FOR NON ACCTNG MAJORS 12497 lbugger@edison.edu 10/24/10 X
201110 1 COL Burnett, Jerry WOH 1030 HIST WORLD CIVIL 1815-PRESENT 11980 jburnett@edison.edu 11/24/10 X
201110 1 EOL Burnette, Donald WOH 1030 HIST WORLD CIVIL 1815-PRESENT 11394 dburnette@edison.edu 10/17/10 X
201110 1 LEE Burns, Robert CHM 2032 GEN CHM FOR HEALTH SCIENCES 12050 raburns@edison.edu 11/22/10 X
201110 1 LEE Cahill, Maria CRW 2001 CREATIVE WRITING I 11607 mjcahill@edison.edu 11/16/10 X
201110 A LEE Callahan, Alisa FIN 3400 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT I 13029 acallahan2@edison.edu 10/04/10 X
201110 B CHA Campbell, Grace EEC 1947 EARLY CHILDHOOD PRACTICUM II 13224 gcampbell2@edison.edu 12/02/10 X
201110 1 LEE Chapman, Carol DEH 2702 COMMUNITY DENTAL HEALTH 10074 cchapman@edison.edu 10/27/10 X
201110 1 LEE Chilmonik, Robert CGS 2260 COMPUTER HARD-SOFTWARE MAINT 13487 rchilmonik@edison.edu 12/09/10 X
201110 1 LEE Conwell, Mary PLA 1103 LEGAL RESERCH.WRIT I 10461 mconwell@edison.edu 11/22/10 X
201110 1 CHA Dunakey, Donna WOH 1030 HIST WORLD CIVIL 1815-PRESENT 10497 ddunakey@edison.edu 09/16/10 X
201110 1 COL Ebaugh, Debra NUR 1211 ADULT NURSING I 10898 debaugh@edison.edu
201110 1 COL Ebaugh, James ACG 2071 MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING 10305 jebaugh@edison.edu ??
201110 1 HNL Ehman, Mark HUM 2510 HUMANITIES THROUGH THE ARTS 13615 mehman@edison.edu 10/18/10 X
201110 1 LEE Esmond, Patricia MAR 2011 MARKETING 11759 pesmond@edison.edu 10/04/10 X
201110 B CHA Fairchild, Kyle NUR 2424 MATERNAL NURSING CONCEPTS 11033 klfairchild@edison.edu
201110 A CHA Fanslau, Michelle MAN 3301 HUMAN RESOURCES MGMT 11560 mfanslau@edison.edu 09/05/10 X
201110 1 EOL Forsythe, Pamela WOH 1030 HIST WORLD CIVIL 1815-PRESENT 11692 pforsythe@edison.edu 12/08/10 X
201110 D LEE Geiger, Sandra NUR 3826 LEGAL ETHICAL ASPECTS IN NURS 12100 sgeiger@edison.edu
201110 1 COL Gonzalez, Eliut SPN 1121 BEGINNING SPANISH II 10931 egonzalez@edison.edu 10/27/10 X
201110 1 LEE Griffith, Barbara HUM 2930 HUM: GREAT HUMAN QUESTIONS 10551 bgriffith@edison.edu 10/04/10 X
201110 1 HNL Harvey, Janet MAN 2021 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES 11136 jharvey2@edison.edu 12/02/10 X
201110 1 COL Hawkins, Arnette WOH 1030 HIST WORLD CIVIL 1815-PRESENT 12836 ahawkins@edison.edu 12/02/10 X
201110 1 LEE Herman, Mark WOH 1030 HIST WORLD CIVIL 1815-PRESENT 11254 mherman@edison.edu 11/29/10 X
201110 B LEE Hoffman, David MAN 3303 LEADERSHIP & MGMT PRACTICES 12062 dhoffman@edison.edu 11/08/10 X
201110 D CHA Johnson, Anita NUR 2810 PROF. ISSUES & ROLE DEVELOP. 10567 ajohnson@edison.edu
201110 1 LEE Kellams, Daniele FRE 1120 ELEMENTARY FRENCH I 10554 dmkellams@edison.edu 10/25/10 X
201110 1 LEE Lawler, Bonnie DEP 2102 CHILD PSYCHOLOGY 10053 balawler@edison.edu 11/22/10 X
201110 1 LEE Lewis, Rosemary NUR 1022 FUNDAMENTALS OF NURSING 10066 rilewis1@edison.edu 10/11/10 X
201110 D EOL Lupe, Lori NUR 3805 PROF ROLES & DIMENSIONS 12230 llupe@edison.edu
201110 1 EOL Luther, David ENL 2012 BRITISH LIT/CULTURE I, TO 1780 13166 dluther@edison.edu 12/05/10 ??
201110 1 COL Mansfield, Michael WOH 1030 HIST WORLD CIVIL 1815-PRESENT 10390 mmansfield@edison.edu
201110 1 COL McGarity, Lisa Ann CHM 2210 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I 10936 lrice@edison.edu 11/15/10 X
201110 1 COL Miceli, Joseph CHM 2032 GEN CHM FOR HEALTH SCIENCES 11970 jmiceli@edison.edu 11/03/10 X
201110 1 LEE Migut, David PLA 2600 WILLS TRUST AND PROBATE 11026 dmmigut@edison.edu
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201110 1 EOL Miller, Samuel MAR 2011 MARKETING 12355 smiller9@edison.edu
201110 1 LEE Molumby, Karen DEH 1002 DENTAL HYGIENE I 11680 kmolumby@edison.edu
201110 A LEE Nay, Douglas GEB 4375 FOUNDATIONS OF INTERNATL BUS 12186 dnay@edison.edu 09/02/10 X
201110 1 CHA Orobello, Natala AML 2010 LIT OF THE US I TO 1860 12217 norobello@edison.edu 09/07/10 X
201110 1 LEE Page, Brian WOH 1030 HIST WORLD CIVIL 1815-PRESENT 11053 bpage1@edison.edu 10/12/10 X
201110 1 CHA Pelot, John CRW 2001 CREATIVE WRITING I 11028 jpelot@edison.edu 10/21/10 X
201110 1 CHA Pepe, Susan PLA 2600 WILLS TRUST AND PROBATE 11292 sbodden@edison.edu
201110 1 EOL Richardson, James WOH 1030 HIST WORLD CIVIL 1815-PRESENT 13121 jdrichardson@edison.edu 11/14/10 X
201110 1 LEE Roland, Martin WOH 1030 HIST WORLD CIVIL 1815-PRESENT 10195 mdroland@edison.edu 09/20/10 X
201110 1 CHA Rollins, Joyce EDG 3620 CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTION 13086 jrollins@edison.edu 11/18/10 X
201110 1 EOL Rooks, Sharon HUM 2510 HUMANITIES THROUGH THE ARTS 12222/1

2913
srooks@edison.edu 10/26/10 X

201110 1 LEE Ross, Robert MAN 2021 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES 10201 reross@edison.edu
201110 1 HNL Samuels, Kimberly EEC 1947 EARLY CHILDHOOD PRACTICUM II 13290 knsamuels@edison.edu
201110 1 CHA Sanford, Pamela NUR 1062 HEALTH ASSESSMENT AND SKILLS 11353 psanford@edison.edu 09/28/10 X
201110 1 COL Scelsi, Dixie NUR 1022 FUNDAMENTALS OF NURSING 10778 dscelsi@edison.edu 10/05/10 X
201110 1 HNL Sitta, Robert WOH 1030 HIST WORLD CIVIL 1815-PRESENT 11011 rsitta@edison.edu 12/07/10 X
201110 1 CHA Smith, Charles CGS 2260 COMPUTER HARD-SOFTWARE MAINT 11040 csmith@edison.edu 10/01/10 X
201110 1 COL Sutter, Lee HUM 2510 HUMANITIES THROUGH THE ARTS 12850 lsutter@edison.edu 10/28/10 X
201110 B COL Tenrreiro, Kathleen NUR 2310 PEDIATRIC NURSING CONCEPTS 10777 ktenrreiro@edison.edu 11/15/10 X
201110 1 LEE VanSelow, Scott CGS 2260 COMPUTER HARD-SOFTWARE MAINT 10342 svanselow@edison.edu 11/19/10 X
201110 1 LEE Voorhis, Peggy RED 4519 DIAG & INTERVENTION READING 12040 pvoorhis@edison.edu 10/18/10 X
201110 1 LEE Weir, Laura WOH 1030 HIST WORLD CIVIL 1815-PRESENT 13443 lweir2@edison.edu 10/04/10 X
201110 A LEE Wells, Rebecca NUR 1511 INTRO TO MENTAL HEALTH NURSING 10864 rwells1@edison.edu 10/12/10 X
201110 1 LEE West, David WOH 1030 HIST WORLD CIVIL 1815-PRESENT 10203 dwest@edison.edu 11/16/10 X
201110 1 COL Wetzel, Gayle NUR 1062 HEALTH ASSESSMENT AND SKILLS 11343 gwetzel@edison.edu 09/22/10 X
201110 1 EOL Williams, Alexander MAN 2021 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES 12108 awilliams@edison.edu 10/24/10 X
201110 B LEE Worch, Richard PAD 3393 PRIN CRISIS & EMERGENCY MGMT 12138 rhworch1@edison.edu 12/07/10 X
201110 1 LEE Young, Ronald WOH 1030 HIST WORLD CIVIL 1815-PRESENT 10206 reyoung1@edison.edu
201110 1 LEE Zimomra, Judith PAD 3003 INTRO TO PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 12139 jzimomra@edison.edu
201110 B LEE Ziomek, Jeffrey EMS 2672 PARAMEDIC II 11638 jpziomek@edison.edu
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